
Page Playset Redwood 50% OFF Cedar 40% OFF
9 OB. 5A $6,699 $3,350 $5,499 $3,299
10 OB. 5B $7,499 $3,750 $5,849 $3,499
11 OB. 5C $9,899 $4,950 $7,199 $4,299 $3,899 Redwood
12 OB. 5D $13,399 $6,700 $10,999 $6,599 Wooden Componets: Lifetime
13 OB. 6A $7,499 $3,750 $6,199 $3,699 Hardware: 5 Year
14 OB. 6B $12,199 $6,100 $9,399 $5,599
15 OB. 7A $10,499.00 $5,250 $8,999 $5,399
16 OB. 7B $17,699 $8,850 $14,339 $8,599
17 OB. 5XLA $9,199 $4,600 $7,599 $4,549
18 OB. 6XLA $9,699 $4,850 $7,699 $4,599 Cedar
19 OB. 6XLB $17,499 $8,750 $14,899 $8,899 Wooden Componets: 15 Year
20 OB. 7XLA $8,999 $4,500 $6,899 $4,099 Hardware: 5 Year
21 OB. 7XLB $12,199 $6,100 $9,399 $5,599

Page Playset Redwood 50% OFF Cedar 40% OFF
24 PH. 5A $6,499 $3,250 $4,999 $2,999
25 PH. 5B $7,699 $3,850 $5,999 $3,599
26 PH. 5C $8,399 $4,200 $6,399 $3,799

27 PH. 6A $8,299 $4,150 $6,699 $3,999
28 PH. 6B $8,000 $4,000 $6,399 $3,799
29 PH. 6C $12,699 $6,350 $9,699 $5,799

30 PH. 5XLA $8,199 $4,100 $6,199 $3,699
31 PH. 6XLA $9,699 $4,850 $7,699 $4,599
32 PH. 6XLB $11,499 $5,750 $9,199 $5,499
33 PH. 6XLC $17,199 $8,600 $14,199 $8,499

Page Playset Redwood 40% OFF Cedar 40% OFF Monday - Friday: 9am to 5pm
36 MEGA 1 $16,699 $9,999 $12,499 $7,499 Saturday: 10am to 5pm
37 MEGA 2 $20,325 $12,199 $18,850 $11,299 Closed on Sunday
38 MEGA 3 $25,499 $15,299 $20,899 $12,499
39 MEGA 4 $17,899 $10,699 $14,999 $8,999

Page Playset Redwood 50% OFF Cedar 40% OFF
40 OB. SS1 $5,899 $2,950 $4,899 $2,899
40 OB. SS2 $6,499 $3,250 $5,199 $3,099
41 OB. SS3 $8,999 $4,500 $7,699 $4,599
41 OB. SS4 $11,199 $5,600 $8,499 $5,099
41 PH. SS1 $5,699 $2,850 $4,999 $2,999
41 PH. SS2 $6,499 $3,250 $4,699 $2,799

Page Playset 40% OFF
44 MT. A $1,999
45 MT. B $2,299 $1,999
46 MT. C $2,499 $2,199
47 MT. D $2,699 $2,399
48 MT. E $2,799 $2,499
49 MT. F $2,899 $2,599
50 MT. G $2,499 $2,199                          
51 LD. A $2,399 $1,999
52 LD. B $2,699 $2,249
53 LD. C $2,699 $2,249

54 J. Swing $799

55 J. Tower $1,299

Hours:

Questions?

 Give us a call or send us an email 
and we'll be happy to answer them 

for you!

sales@woodplayofjax.com 

Deck Height
Cedar Only Sets

BIG Fun for BIG Yards

Space Saver Series                                                
BIG Fun for Smaller Yards

Safari Series       

WoodplayOfJax.com

Deck Height

Monkey Tower 5'                                             
FREE WOODEN 

ROOF UPGRADE*

*50% off sale is for 11/25/16 & 11/26/16 
only. Limited number of playsets & wooden 

roof upgrades available. Free wood roof 
upgrade for Monkey Tower only. Prices 

subject to change without notice.

For other sales and specials 
please visit our website

10605 Theresa Dr. 
Jacksonville, FL 32246                           

Outback   

Lion's Den 5'

Jungle Swinger
 Jungle Tower

Megaset Series                 

Mega

Playhouse  

Cedar Only

5'

6'

5' XL

6' XL

$2,199

$4,599
$4,699

$3,999
$4,499
$4,499

$1,399

$4,899

$4,199

Warranty

  (904) 999-7008

$4,199
$3,899

Outback Series                  

6' XL

7' XL

Playhouse Series       
Square-Based Sets with Picnic Table or Sandbox

5'

6' 

7'

5' XL

Angle-Based Sets with Tire Swing
Deck Height

$3,399


