

BLACK FRIDAY

Jacksonville, FL 32246	5						INDE
Outback Series Angle-Based Sets with Tire Swing			🐠 💮			Warranty	
Deck Height	Page	Playset	Redwood	50% OFF	Cedar	40% OFF	
	9	OB. 5A	\$6,699	\$3,350	\$5,499	\$3,299	يە 🖉 باد
5'	10	OB. 5B	\$7,499	\$3,750	\$5,849	\$3,499	
5	11	OB. 5C	\$9,899	\$4,950	\$7,199	\$4,299 \$3,899	Redwood
	12	OB. 5D	\$13,399	\$6,700	\$10,999	\$6,599	Wooden Componets: Lifetime
6'	13	OB. 6A	\$7,499	\$3,750	\$6,199	\$3,699	Hardware: 5 Year
0	14	OB. 6B	\$12,199	\$6,100	\$9,399	\$5,599	
7'	15	OB. 7A	\$10,499.00	\$5,250	\$8,999	\$5,399	
1	16	OB. 7B	\$17,699	\$8,850	\$14,339	\$8,599	32
5' XL	17	OB. 5XLA	\$9,199	\$4,600	\$7,599	\$4,549	Age
6' XL	18	OB. 6XLA	\$9,699	\$4,850	\$7,699	\$4,599	Cedar
0 XL	19	OB. 6XLB	\$17,499	\$8,750	\$14,899	\$8,899	Wooden Componets: 15 Year
7' XL	20	OB. 7XLA	\$8,999	\$4,500	\$6,899	\$4,099	Hardware: 5 Year
	21	OB. 7XLB	\$12,199	\$6,100	\$9,399	\$5,599	
Playhouse Series	S				15		
Square-Based Sets with Picnic		andhox			180		Questions?
· · · ·			Redwood		Coder	40% OFF	Questions.
Deck Height	Page	Playset PH. 5A		50% OFF	Cedar		
5'	24 25	PH. 5A PH. 5B	\$6,499 \$7,699	\$3,250 \$3,850	\$4,999 \$5,999	\$2,999 \$3,599	Give us a call or send us an email
5	25	PH. 56 PH. 5C	\$7,099 \$8,399		\$5,999 \$6,399		and we'll be happy to answer them
				\$4,200		\$3,799	
6'	27	PH. 6A	\$8,299	\$4,150	\$6,699	\$3,999	for you!
	28 29	PH. 6B	\$8,000 \$12,699	\$4,000	\$6,399 \$9,699	\$3,799 #5,700	
-1-2		PH. 6C		\$6,350		\$5,799	(904) 999-7008
5' XL	30	PH. 5XLA	\$8,199	\$4,100	\$6,199	\$3,699	
	31	PH. 6XLA	\$9,699	\$4,850	\$7,699	\$4,599	sales@woodplayofjax.com
6' XL	32	PH. 6XLB	\$11,499	\$5,750	\$9,199	\$5,499	
	33	PH. 6XLC	\$17,199	\$8,600	\$14,199	\$8,499	
Megaset Series BIG Fun for BIG Yards					93		Hours:
	Page	Playset	Redwood	40% OFF	Cedar	40% OFF	Monday - Friday: 9am to 5pm
	36	MEGA 1	\$16,699	\$9,999	<u>\$12,499</u>	\$7,499	Saturday: 10am to 5pm
Mega	37	MEGA 2	\$20,325	\$12,199	\$18,850	\$11,299	Closed on Sunday
	38	MEGA 3	\$25,499	\$15,299	\$20,899	\$12,499	
	39	MEGA 4	\$17,899	\$10,699	<u>\$14,999</u>	\$8,999	
Space Saver Ser	ies				A.C.		
BIG Fun for Smaller Yards			U9		188		
	Page	Playset	Redwood	50% OFF	Cedar	40% OFF	
	40	OB. SS1	\$5,899	\$2,950	\$4,899	\$2,899	For other sales and specials
Outback	40	OB. SS2	\$6,499	\$3,250	\$5,199	\$3,099	please visit our website
	41	OB. SS3	\$8,999	\$4,500	\$7,699	\$4,599	Weedpley Of law eem
	41	OB. SS4	\$11,199	\$5,600	\$8,499	\$5,099	<u>WoodplayOfJax.com</u>
Playhouse	41	PH. SS1	\$5,699	\$2,850	\$4,999	\$2,999	
Playilouse	41	PH. SS2	\$6,499	\$3,250	\$4,699	\$2,799	
Safari Series				63			
Cedar Only Sets							
Deck Height	Page	Playset	C	edar Only		40% OFF	
Deck Height	44	MT. A		\$3,399		\$1,999	🔨 o o 🔪
	45	MT. B		\$3,899		\$2,299 \$1,999	
Monkey Tower 5'	46	MT. C		\$4,199		\$2,499 \$2,199	
FREE WOODEN	47	MT. D		\$4,599		\$2,699 \$2,399	
	48	MT. E		\$4,699		\$2,799 \$2,499	
ROOF UPGRADE *	49	MT. F		\$4,899		\$2,899 \$2,599	
	50	MT. G		\$4,199		\$2,499 \$2,199	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	51	LD. A		\$3,999		\$2,399 \$1,999	*50% off sale is for 11/25/16 & 11/26/16
Lion's Den 5'	52	LD. B		\$4,499		\$2,699 \$2,249	only. Limited number of playsets & wooden
	53	LD. C		\$4,499		\$2,699 \$2,249	roof upgrades available. Free wood roof
Jungle Swinger	54	J. Swing		\$1,399		\$799	upgrade for Monkey Tower only. Prices
Jungle Tower	55	J. Tower		\$2,199		\$1,299	subject to change without notice.
• • • •							